Health Series - 300 Ibs

* Adjustable height, 360° swivel specialty stool for health care applications.
* High density, 3.5" thick, 2.6lb open cell foam, 16” round seat.
* 7 ply, plywood seat substructure. Five legged composite base with casters.

e Tailored seat cushion.

* Five legged composite base with casters.

e Standard seat height range (17.5-22.5)

o Lifetime warranty for single shift applications, and users up to 300 Ibs.
 HEO8 Model NOT WARANTED FOR SITTING ON!!!

Model
Medical Stool - No Back

HEO06

Dimensions
COM Yardage

Model
Medical Stool - With Back

HE06B

Dimensions
COM Yardage

Suggested Options:
CAB
CAC
PAB
BSB
GLIDES
STW
SWB

MDK
FDK
AFR

Fabric Grade
1 2 3 4 5 6
$547 $563 $577 $582 $595 $612

Swivel Only

W 24 D 24 H24.5SW 17 SD 17 SH 17.5-22.5

1.00
Fabric Grade
1 2 3 4 5 6
Swivel Only $640 $655 $670 $675 $688 $703

W 24 D24 H24.5SW 17 SD 17 SH 17.5-22.5 BW 14 BD 4 BH 7
1.00

5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base - Black Finish

5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base - Chrome Finish

5 Leg Cast Aluminum Spider Base

5 Leg Black Composite Spider Base

2 1/2" Carpet/Hard Floor Glides

Soft Twin Wheel Casters - for use on hard floors

Hard Floor Braking Casters - Brakes seady chair as user sits. Not available on PAB or BSB

Mid Height Drafting Kit - Includes Mid Height Cylinder(21-28.5) & Adjustable Foot Ring
Full Height Drafting Kit - Includes Full Height Cylinder(24.75-34.75) & Adjustable Foot Ring
Adjustable Foot Ring - No slip, adjustable foot ring

7
$627

7

$720

8
$646

8

$740

9
$659

9

$752

10
$676

10

$769

$89
$76
$109
$19
N/C
$27
$59

$169
$169
$122





