health stool - 300 lbs

Health Series - 300 lbs

- Adjustable height, 360° swivel specialty stool for health care applications.
- High density, 3.5" thick, 2.6lb open cell foam, 16" round seat.
- 7 ply, plywood seat substructure. Five legged composite base with casters.
- Tailored seat cushion.
- Five legged composite base with casters.
- Standard seat height range (17.5-22.5)
- Lifetime warranty for single shift applications, and users up to 300 lbs.
- HE08 Model NOT WARANTED FOR SITTING ON!!!

		Fabric Grade									
Model		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Medical Stool - No Back		\$547	\$563	\$577	\$582	\$595	\$612	\$627	\$646	\$659	\$676
HE06	Swivel Only										
Dimensions COM Yardage	W 24 D 24 H 24.5 SW 17 SD 17 SH 17.5-22.5 1.00										
	Fabric Grade										
Model Medical Stool - With Bac	k	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
HE06B	Swivel Only	\$640	\$655	\$670	\$675	\$688	\$703	\$720	\$740	\$752	\$769
Dimensions	W 24 D 24 H 24.5	SW 17 SD	17 SH 17	.5-22.5 BV	V 14 BD 4	BH 7					
COM Yardage	1.00										
Suggested Options:											
CAB	5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base - Black Finish										\$89
CAC	5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base - Chrome Finish										\$76
PAB	-										\$109 \$19
BSB											
GLIDES	2 1/2" Carpet/Hard Floor Glides										N/C \$27
STW	Soft Twin Wheel Casters - for use on hard floors										
SWB	Hard Floor Braking Casters - Brakes seady chair as user sits. Not available on PAB or BSB \$5										
MDK	Mid Height Drafting Kit - Includes Mid Height Cylinder(21-28.5) & Adjustable Foot Ring										\$169
FDK	Full Height Drafting Kit	Full Height Drafting Kit - Includes Full Height Cylinder(24.75-34.75) & Adjustable Foot Ring									
AFR	Adjustable Foot Ring - No slip, adjustable foot ring										\$122

